
Plymouth Life Centre

30 June 2022 ~ 03 July 2022

Swim England Diving NAG Championships 2022

Detailed Results

Plymouth

7.0.6.7

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Group D 1m

Felix Wheeler (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 1

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 57.60  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 37.00 94.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.5 29.70 124.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.0   9.0 19.80 144.10  Forward Double Somersault

Harry Westbury (2012) -- Plymouth Diving 2

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   18.5 24.05 53.30  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 25.50 78.80  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0   12.5 21.25 100.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 38.50 138.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ralph Airey (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 3

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 57.30  Back Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 92.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5   13.5 27.00 119.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 2.0 2.0 1.5 1.5 2.5   5.5 13.20 132.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Group D 3m

Ralph Airey (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 1

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 64.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 31.35 95.60  Reverse Dive

203B 3 2.2 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 25.30 120.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 45.60 166.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Felix Wheeler (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 2

103C 3 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 24.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 29.45 54.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0   10.5 21.00 75.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 31.50 106.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 143.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Harry Westbury (2012) -- Plymouth Diving 3

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 24.50 24.50  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 21.00 45.50  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 27.20 72.70  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 96.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 130.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Group D Platform

Felix Wheeler (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 1

103B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 53.75  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 33.15 86.90  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 30.80 117.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.5 33.00 150.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

Ralph Airey (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club 2

103B 5 1.7 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.5 23.25 53.85  Back Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 25.50 79.35  Inward Dive

203C 5 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5   18.5 37.00 116.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 30.00 146.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Group C 1m

Andrei Golovatii (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy 1

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 27.75 57.50  Inward Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 86.40  Reverse Dive

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 39.60 126.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 30.00 156.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 195.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Rufus Bord (2009) -- Cambridge Dive Team 2

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 28.00  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   12.5 21.25 49.25  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   19.5 33.15 82.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 34.00 116.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 41.80 158.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 35.20 193.40  Forward Double Somersault

Noah Underwood (2009) -- Plymouth Diving 3

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 54.20  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 28.90 83.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 122.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 36.00 158.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.0   12.0 26.40 185.10  Forward Double Somersault

Alex Whittaker (2009) -- Plymouth Diving 4

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 28.00 60.30  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 87.50  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 119.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 33.00 152.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 31.20 183.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Group C 1m

Will Heath (2010) -- Plymouth Diving 5

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 26.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 25.50 51.75  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 79.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 107.80  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 40.70 148.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 33.00 181.50  Forward Double Somersault

Oscar Westbury (2010) -- Plymouth Diving 6

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 30.00 30.00  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   20.5 32.80 62.80  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 93.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 126.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 23.00 149.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 175.80  Forward Double Somersault

Dominic Williams (2009) -- Cambridge Dive Team 7

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 20.80 20.80  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 51.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 30.00 81.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 31.50 112.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 142.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.0 30.80 173.40  Forward Double Somersault

Noah Havis (2009) -- Southend Diving 8

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 22.40 51.30  Back Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 24.15 75.45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 108.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2.3 5.0 5.5 4.5 3.5 4.5   14.0 32.20 140.65  Forward Double Somersault

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.5 29.70 170.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Ben Matthams (2009) -- Cambridge Dive Team 9

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 23.25 23.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 20.25 43.50  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 70.70  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 99.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 135.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 34.00 169.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

Semyon Bykov (2010) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) (10)

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0   21.0 31.50 31.50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 21.60 53.10  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5   12.5 21.25 74.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.5 29.75 104.10  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 4.0 2.0 3.0 3.5 3.0   9.5 20.90 125.00  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 44.00 169.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 3 / 65 19:02,  04 July 2022



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Group C 1m

Jamie Lamplugh (2010) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) (11)

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 22.40 22.40  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 28.90 51.30  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 33.15 84.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 30.80 115.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0   8.5 17.00 132.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   9.5 22.80 155.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Charles Tibbatts (2010) -- Cambridge Dive Team 10

201C 1 1.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 25.50  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   11.5 18.40 43.90  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 30.00 73.90  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   10.5 23.10 97.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 28.05 125.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 29.00 154.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

Luke Raggett (2010) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 11

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 20.15 20.15  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 19.20 39.35  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 25.50 64.85  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 92.05  Reverse Dive

402C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 120.85  Inward Somersault

103B 1 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 26.35 147.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Max Havard-Wards (2010) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 12

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 26.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 29.60 55.85  Back Dive

101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 19.50 75.35  Forward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 94.55  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 119.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 144.15  Inward Somersault

Reuben Young (2010) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 13

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.5 23.25 23.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 19.20 42.45  Back Dive

101B 1 1.3 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 20.15 62.60  Forward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 81.80  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 108.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 129.80  Inward Somersault

Jesse Cemal (2010) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 14

401B 1 1.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5   13.5 20.25 20.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 41.85  Back Dive

101B 1 1.3 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 16.90 58.75  Forward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 77.95  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 20.40 98.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 122.35  Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Group C 3m

Andrei Golovatii (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy 1

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Group C 3m

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 36.75 64.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.5 25.65 90.40  Reverse Dive

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 43.20 133.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 34.10 167.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 28.35 196.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Alex Whittaker (2009) -- Plymouth Diving 2

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 22.40 22.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.5 35.10 57.50  Back Dive

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.0   13.0 27.30 84.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5233D 3 2.4 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 33.60 118.40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.5 34.10 152.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 40.50 193.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Rufus Bord (2009) -- Cambridge Dive Team 3

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.5   17.0 30.60 30.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 25.65 56.25  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 35.15 91.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 27.55 118.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 36.75 155.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 3 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.5 36.30 192.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Noah Havis (2009) -- Southend Diving 4

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 28.80 57.60  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.5 33.00 90.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 30.80 121.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

404C 3 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.5 34.80 156.20  Inward Double Somersault

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 30.45 186.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Jamie Lamplugh (2010) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) (5)

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 31.50 31.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 29.45 60.95  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 88.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 28.35 116.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 29.45 145.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.5 36.30 182.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Charles Tibbatts (2010) -- Cambridge Dive Team 5

201B 3 1.8 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 20.70 20.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 49.20  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 78.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 34.20 113.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.5 33.25 146.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 32.00 178.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Will Heath (2010) -- Plymouth Diving 6

103B 3 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   12.5 20.00 20.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 47.00  Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 37.80 84.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 35.15 119.95  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 31.50 151.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 3 2.2 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.0 24.20 175.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Group C 3m

Hayden Low (2009) -- Southend Diving 7

401C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 18.85 18.85  Inward Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 43.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.5 27.90 71.50  Reverse Dive

105C 3 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.0 39.60 111.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 139.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 173.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ben Matthams (2009) -- Cambridge Dive Team 8

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 25.50 25.50  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.5   17.0 30.60 56.10  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 81.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.5   18.5 35.15 116.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 28.50 145.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 27.00 172.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Oscar Westbury (2010) -- Plymouth Diving 9

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 25.20  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 30.60 55.80  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 29.60 85.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.5 29.45 114.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 34.20 149.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   11.5 23.00 172.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Noah Underwood (2009) -- Plymouth Diving 10

401B 3 1.4 7.5 8.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   21.0 29.40 29.40  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.0 25.20 54.60  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 28.00 82.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 120.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0   11.0 20.90 141.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 27.50 168.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Dominic Williams (2009) -- Cambridge Dive Team 11

301B 3 1.9 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 28.50  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 31.20 59.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 3.0 3.5 2.5 2.5 3.5   9.0 17.10 76.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.0   10.0 22.00 98.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.0 28.00 126.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 7.0   20.0 40.00 166.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Semyon Bykov (2010) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) (13)

201B 3 1.8 3.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0   12.5 22.50 22.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   11.5 21.85 44.35  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 35.20 79.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5   21.5 40.85 120.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 28.60 149.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 2.5 1.5 2.5 2.0 1.0   6.0 11.40 160.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys Group C 3m

Luke Raggett (2010) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 12

401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 23.10 23.10  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0   11.0 16.50 39.60  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 31.50 71.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 30.40 101.50  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 131.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 28.50 159.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Max Havard-Wards (2010) -- Dive London Aquatics Club 13

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 21.00 21.00  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 48.00  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 23.40 71.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   15.5 29.45 100.85  Reverse Dive

